

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14781/2009

MD.HASHIM RAZA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that R-1 and 4 have been served and the receipt is being filed during the course of the day. It is submitted that the remaining respondents have refused to accept notice.

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service.

List the matter on 28.8.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar